Presentation Assessment

Title of presentation:

Name(s) of presenter(s):

Your name:

	Opening
	Clarity of statement of purpose
	1

2

3

4

5


	Comments

	Body of Presentation
	Understanding of topic 

Logical progression of ideas (x2)

Content relevant, informative (x2)
	1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5


	Comments

	Closing statements
	Appropriate

Questions: answered knowledgeably
	1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5


	Comments

	Style
	Appropriate use of visual aids

Volume, pace enthusiasm
	1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5


	Comments


TOTAL MARKS  out of 50:  

